## SB197 L.003

## SENATE COMMITTEE OF REFERENCE AMENDMENT Committee on Appropriations.

## SB23-197 be amended as follows:

- Amend printed bill, page 2, line 2, strike "\$66,922,023" and substitute
- 2 "\$67,254,584".
- 3 Page 2, line 3, strike "\$65,192,117" and substitute "\$65,524,678".
- 4 Page 2, line 6, strike "\$22,866,197" and substitute "\$23,171,758".
- 5 Page 2, line 7, strike "\$22,776,197" and substitute "\$23,081,758".
- 6 Strike "\$2,056,248" and substitute "\$2,069,748" on: **Page 3**, lines 9 and
- 7 11.

\*\* \*\*\* \*\* \*\*\* \*\*